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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8921846

8920919

8921629

8880580

8920141

8920140

8920137

8920143

8879750

8929599

8899077

Case

CAMERON, HEIDI LEE

GOULD, CURTIS JOSEPH

HARKIRAT SINGH, NONE

MILLER, SEAN

OLUKAYODE, ADEYINKA DOLAPO

OLUKAYODE, ADEYINKA DOLAPO

OLUKAYODE, ADEYINKA DOLAPO

OLUKAYODE, ADEYINKA DOLAPO

PAVITTERJEET SINGH, NONE

REINBERGER, ERNEST WILLIAM

WALIA, AMAN

Name

714727-2

17491-3

1023935-1

16373-2

1023877-1

1023877-1

1023877-1

1023877-1

1015836-1

607054-20

1006211-1

Person

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 93(2)(C)

MVA 37(1)(A)

VIR 26(2)(B)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 93(2)(H)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(C)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 31, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8921836

8870442

8912521

8879849

8928713

8928712

8928710

8927332

8922031

8928501

8914371

8929945

8913111

8921313

8910243

Case

ALRASHID, AMMAR

ANSHDEEP SINGH, NONE

BRIMFIELD, GEORGEA-MARI

HADAD, ALA

LELIEVRE, RYAN DANIEL

LELIEVRE, RYAN DANIEL

LELIEVRE, RYAN DANIEL

MACALPINE, ALEXANDER MICHAEL

MUSA, WALEED

OSEI, EMMANUEL ABU

PENDDAH, ZACK SAMBARE

ROGERS, WILLIAM HARRIS

SIDHU, ASHISH

SINGH, LOVEPREET

SINGH, SATNAAM

Name

1021297-1

1004830-2

936617-1

300347-8

879147-5

879147-5

879147-5

1015575-1

1020549-1

924125-4

998847-3

251555-4

1020389-1

1020385-1

1017662-1

Person

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 163(1)

HPMB 13

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 64

MVA 18(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 97(4)

MVA 115(2)(C)

HDBC 1

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Trial Hearing

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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